
This report provided free of charge by:
Avalon Auto LLC
1815 Hembree Rd Unit 101
Alpharetta, GA 30009

(470) 275-6599

5.0 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/18/24 at
12:46:40 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

08/22/2022
Accident reported:
minor to moderate
damage
Disabling damage reported

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6

Accident reported: minor to moderate damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

29  Service history records

6  Previous owners

Types of owners: Corporate, Personal

107,400  Last reported odometer reading

2013 FORD F-150 FX4
VIN: 1FTFW1ET5DKF53576
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Avalon Auto LLC

5.0 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

-

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/Twi1f0VknZY3-lZgAywtAPvw5ERju_wzLAzPuwrjUpRKj32cF5_juDIir3l5Vdn3tLWrp9YB7SM0ZdZfzS9rfa_Li09g-ukbOAzWsXHw9UUgE9q_IKDHeFkKQPpirKVG9T66J6AS-E7KWZdjgY2joC4k4t-riVAKdIueErUkwOz-ltYgV-lFP9MutNbRTqPSyWCkq7Jo1vSNBMwdx_g-iaqWl0ePuGZ3oA8BWDwAib0acMjQOlUNKtzF7PaCbLnhV5JzL0DOHGGqu8zPkL1LLb2iIGiV0b4MapR42iCTJjurQHIqXp77odQ-BtGjhNuRGVzx9AUYPlvIsYxw_yt-2UADM3SIk8Js19oETfW5lX7zv0aHZxa14zAIUBkPHndN4oUe7beg.cfx


Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported: 08/22/2022.

Accident
Reported

No New
Issues

Reported

No New
Issues

Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-4 Owner 5 Owner 6

Year purchased 2013 2023 2023

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 9 yrs. 6 mo. 4 months 8 months

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Georgia Georgia

Estimated miles driven per year See Details --- ---

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2013

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Corporate
Vehicle

9,580 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/08/2013 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/16/2013 7 Vista Ford Lincoln
Woodland Hills, CA
818-884-7600
vistaford.com

4.6 / 5.0
154 Verified Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

08/21/2013 Vista Ford Lincoln
Woodland Hills, CA
818-884-7600
vistaford.com

4.6 / 5.0
154 Verified Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

10/08/2013 Vista Ford Lincoln
Woodland Hills, CA
818-884-7600
vistaford.com

4.6 / 5.0
154 Verified Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

10/22/2013 39 Vista Ford Lincoln
Woodland Hills, CA
818-884-7600
vistaford.com

4.6 / 5.0
154 Verified Reviews

Vehicle sold

Last reported odometer reading 87,064 91,489 107,400

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/XeJ0SaxJuCw_xzZA_VT3mgK578L7jtrmaNimJqXlyt0ZhbHnldd3ZT-0ziTsoZtjDtEnCPyfmBgya5B8NZWLFHMDHFhw4OeDhXMF2Cf37C6HJGBvV3KWfZDNCB4Lk3i30P9ohp0rFWvXaUlkdfGxtk07J866e8wGs9UJdSZiXfilhkOA4RIfYPD-XKVV6L9mYGLNkM4tKbnYtUhMUo-9bu5LLPKji3UW-0dZpUyH7osp6LIh_BVnYMBE6VTqv0Zrjvup1dUQ35gs_Jxz1E-ebj9waJW37zqLAsBj7ERAX4o5-QrZe2_gtHLUJr-yWkANT_gyceKsqt7d6n4XB0RTWBcSeDH5aYECWWaNjFNbaAK7LBAo1cXFALuNp-7DNd9Lp7KJLT-ErhbHo6w.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/SgF-DuAuEC1b9ORrOG_Q98zZIfPYBRMw4xu4BH1O3_uguvJqkrf23Sp57Oeky07JrG4ErHAxWzqm5QeIvPo9SHtAMemyQH-55dzNJD_M9GABHyVFU9kk1odWrNnherxX5JHzmpW7MKrYiZ1pb9XLtZ_dcjGcuWnE9MBQSIW3r7ygyPzohVrS18aQlaOcik3M-nLq1emA200agB-J30ovVdwkoePfqxr7kjteZkYQKr0Z5IA93QjIKrpi4iiNCLBbFYIhvhiZHuX5jIJpHy5FtcVTeRBw4UF-euc9syKB7XNMIBC0GdB9WSQ2fesy8XVHm0OD01VTJx1OOThnPx8Hfg-UosbX86LCkvjUQjk32YCt0nru0AHfTXLuMC7qc26zLKWFRPxRzMzL96Q.cfx


18 Customer Favorites

11/06/2013 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chatsworth, CA

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as corporate
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

04/22/2014 3,954 Vista Ford Lincoln
Woodland Hills, CA
818-884-7600
vistaford.com

4.6 / 5.0
154 Verified Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked
Maintenance reminder reset

10/28/2014 8,842 Vista Ford Lincoln
Woodland Hills, CA
818-884-7600
vistaford.com

4.6 / 5.0
154 Verified Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Brakes checked
Maintenance reminder reset

10/01/2015 17,099 Vista Ford Lincoln
Woodland Hills, CA
818-884-7600
vistaford.com

4.6 / 5.0
154 Verified Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Brakes checked
Maintenance reminder reset

06/08/2016 22,606 Vista Ford Lincoln
Woodland Hills, CA
818-884-7600
vistaford.com

4.6 / 5.0
154 Verified Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

10/07/2016 27,028 Chatsworth Tire Pros
Chatsworth, CA
818-341-8631
chatsworthtire.com/

4.7 / 5.0
220 Verified Reviews

225 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced

-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-



11/16/2016 27,699 Vista Ford Lincoln
Woodland Hills, CA
818-884-7600
vistaford.com

4.6 / 5.0
154 Verified Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked

06/05/2017 31,408 Vista Ford Lincoln
Woodland Hills, CA
818-884-7600
vistaford.com

4.6 / 5.0
154 Verified Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Brakes replaced
Front brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

06/07/2017 31,752 Chatsworth Tire Pros
Chatsworth, CA
818-341-8631
chatsworthtire.com/

4.7 / 5.0
220 Verified Reviews

225 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Alignment checked

12/08/2017 39,581 Pep Boys
Granada Hills, CA
818-360-1211
pepboys.com

4.3 / 5.0
75 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced

12/11/2017 Vista Ford Lincoln
Woodland Hills, CA
818-884-7600
vistaford.com

4.6 / 5.0
154 Verified Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Maintenance reminder reset
Brakes checked

12/28/2017 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Chatsworth, CA

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released

Owner 2
Purchased: 2018

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-



08/17/2018 55,003 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Porter Ranch, CA

Odometer reading reported

08/25/2018 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Porter Ranch, CA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported

09/27/2018 Vista Ford Lincoln
Woodland Hills, CA
818-884-7600
vistaford.com

4.6 / 5.0
154 Verified Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Brakes replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) resurfaced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Fluids checked

Owner 3
Purchased: 2019

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
9,772 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

03/08/2019 55,014 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sarasota, FL

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/11/2019 58,947 Sarasota Ford
Sarasota, FL
941-366-3673
sarasotaford.com/

4.6 / 5.0
1,063 Verified Reviews

16,749 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/26/2019 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sarasota, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/09/2019 59,976 Sarasota Ford
Sarasota, FL
941-366-3673
sarasotaford.com/

4.6 / 5.0
1,063 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-



16,749 Customer
Favorites

07/22/2020 65,338 Pep Boys
Bradenton, FL
941-751-7519
pepboys.com

4.8 / 5.0
47 Verified Reviews

8 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Battery replaced

08/12/2020 65,788 Sarasota Ford
Sarasota, FL
941-366-3673
sarasotaford.com/

4.6 / 5.0
1,063 Verified Reviews

16,749 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

09/30/2020 68,713 Sarasota Ford
Sarasota, FL
941-366-3673
sarasotaford.com/

4.6 / 5.0
1,063 Verified Reviews

16,749 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) replaced

11/24/2020 69,908 Sarasota Ford
Sarasota, FL
941-366-3673
sarasotaford.com/

4.6 / 5.0
1,063 Verified Reviews

16,749 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Two tires mounted
Two tires balanced

11/25/2020 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sarasota, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

02/16/2021 71,050 Sarasota Ford
Sarasota, FL
941-366-3673
sarasotaford.com/

4.6 / 5.0
1,063 Verified Reviews

16,749 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

08/24/2021 77,770 Sarasota Ford
Sarasota, FL
941-366-3673
sarasotaford.com/

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-



4.6 / 5.0
1,063 Verified Reviews

16,749 Customer
Favorites

Battery/charging system checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Brakes checked

12/15/2021 80,872 Sarasota Ford
Sarasota, FL
941-366-3673
sarasotaford.com/

4.6 / 5.0
1,063 Verified Reviews

16,749 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

01/25/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sarasota, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

03/24/2022 82,387 Sarasota Ford
Sarasota, FL
941-366-3673
sarasotaford.com/

4.6 / 5.0
1,063 Verified Reviews

16,749 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked

06/17/2022 87,064 Bill McCandless Ford
Mercer, PA
724-662-3730
mccandlessford.com

4.7 / 5.0
101 Verified Reviews

22 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Two tires mounted
Two tires balanced

08/22/2022 Damage Report Accident reported: minor to moderate
damage
Damage to left front
Damage to front
Disabling damage reported

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-
-
-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

Damage Location
FRONT



Owner 4
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/11/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

04/14/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Macon, GA

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Owner 5
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/30/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

06/02/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Centerville, GA

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/28/2023 91,489 Byron Tire Company, Inc.
Byron, GA
478-956-3551
byrontirecompany.net/

4.9 / 5.0
112 Verified Reviews

29 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
A/C refrigerant recharged
A/C system checked

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-



Owner 6
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/11/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/17/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lyons, GA

Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/22/2023 98,551 Georgia Tire Company
Vidalia, GA
912-537-2256
/georgiatirevidalia.com

4.9 / 5.0
69 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/21/2024 100,837 Walmart Auto Care
Center
Vidalia, GA
912-537-3822
https://www.walmart.co
m

4.1 / 5.0
37 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Tires rotated

06/18/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

06/28/2024 107,030 Gwinnett Place Ford
Duluth, GA
404-418-6877
gwinnettplaceford.com

4.3 / 5.0
549 Verified Reviews

9,791 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

06/28/2024 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

07/03/2024 107,309 Express Oil Change & Tire
Engineers
Alpharetta, GA
770-752-7522

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) balanced

-
-
-

-

-
-
-



4.8 / 5.0
94 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Tire(s) mounted
One wheel replaced
Wheel(s) replaced
Spark plug(s) replaced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

08/17/2024 107,400 Express Oil Change & Tire
Engineers
Alpharetta, GA
770-752-7522

4.8 / 5.0
94 Verified Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
A/C system serviced
A/C refrigerant recharged
Battery/charging system checked

08/18/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 8/18/24 at 12:46:40 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help


Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/18/24 12:46:40 PM (CDT)

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use

